Quarterly Water Connections - April to June 2019

Locality Property |Formatted Address Postal Address Date Type of Building Building
No Connected Approval No

30 HONEY MYRTLE CLOSE BURRUM HEADS UNIT 108/27 WAIGANI STREET

BURRUM HEADS 232570 QLD 4659 BLIBLI QLD 4560 7/05/2019 Dwelling PD187278
BURRUM HEADS 153700 é?_éﬁléisgBOULEVARD BURRUM HEADS éﬁéﬁﬁilaggswgm 4659 17/05/2019 DWELLING PD196788
BURRUM HEADS 105638 igSZURRUM STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD EZ)S?_OBXAZS?\; NSW 2478 21/05/2019 GRANNY FLAT PD196755
BURRUM HEADS 117171 éﬁgiﬁg\é\IOOD STREET BURRUM HEADS gaEIgI_SIEL;II'\IO'\A/\\I/I\EINI\LIJSEW 9990 22/05/2019 DWELLING PD196714
BURRUM HEADS 232561 g?_;ggfg MYRTLE CLOSE BURRUM HEADS 13'4O(S)EBAOS(;||S)ARZ\LAISA1655 22/05/2019 DWELLING pd196744
BURRUM HEADS 215960 iZSI\;IAJESTIC COURT BURRUM HEADS QLD E?JF?F?SI\H/IEEDEEI)\QEQLD 4659 7/06/2019 DWELLING PD196803
DUNDOWRAN 190110 ‘3125Y5ARRILEE CIRCUIT DUNDOWRAN QLD a%%AEIETI\ES(SQESREE% 9/04/2019 2 UNITS PD187247
ELI WATERS 256169 ig;gﬂPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD Z):XI\I(';‘\IIG(S:EE 8853255 1/04/2019 Dwelling PD196542
ELI WATERS 256155 igE)SSAMPHIRE STREET ELI WATERS QLD EEL?\;I(S(;EDNZS\'IAZEZ 2/04/2019 Dwelling PD196620
ELI WATERS 214690 9 KIRRA COURT ELI WATERS QLD 4655 EZI \\//VVIXITI\QIESRE(SI?DR?E?; 12/04/2019 DWELLING PD196662
ELI WATERS 256151 3 TOBRUK LANE ELI WATERS QLD 4655 EJ%ETUEEEASED 4655 26/04/2019 DWELLING PD196585
ELI WATERS 256166 iéggﬂPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD g?)EEUBREFI{EINNGS(\a\’/A\ (legiCENT 10/05/2019 DWELLING PD196703
AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
ELI WATERS 256162 69 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD TRUST 29/05/2019 DWELLING PD196729

4655 PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
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ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

256165

256160

256170

139360

254631

255935

255935

254639

255935

255935

256622

255935

63 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

20 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

53 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD
4655

10 DURHAM COURT KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

66 MACKAY DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

8 RICHARD CHARLES DRIVE KAWUNGAN

QLD 4655

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

10 WREN DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT
TRUST

PO BOX 1050

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

10 DURHAM COURT
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

UNIT 20/26-28 HUNTER STREET
PIALBA QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

1417 BOORAL ROAD
SUNSHINE ACRES QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

30/05/2019

31/05/2019

3/06/2019

12/04/2019

8/05/2019

10/05/2019

16/05/2019

17/05/2019

22/05/2019

23/05/2019

4/06/2019

5/06/2019

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

GARAGE

Dwelling

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

PD196728

PD196727

PD196602

PD196701

PD196757

PD196524

PD196525

PD196775

PD196546

PD196631

PD196611

PD196526
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KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

MARYBOROUGH

MARYBOROUGH
WEST

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

255935

255838

256628

237578

247715

256429

255999

256427

256006

256289

255855

256390

256392

254906

SAMARAI DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

8 AMY COURT KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

3 RAVEN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

110 TOOLEY STREET MARYBOROUGH QLD
4650

BRUCE HIGHWAY MARYBOROUGH WEST
QLD 4650

9 LAVENDER COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

87 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

5 LAVENDER COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

68 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

10 ROSE COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

4 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD
4655

44 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

54 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

41 SEAHAVEN CIRCUIT PIALBA QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 1050 6/06/2019
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1406 6/06/2019

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050 7/06/2019
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

LEVEL 3
44 MUSK AVENUE 15/04/2019
KELVIN GROVE QLD 4059

TTE
PO BOX 1943 27/04/2019
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 389
FERNY HILLS QLD 4055

117 IBIS BOULEVARD
ELI WATERS QLD 4655

11 EMPIRE CIRCUIT
DUNDOWRAN QLD 4655

1 BERGIN COURT
TORQUAY QLD 4655

1 KURRAJONG CRESCENT
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR BULLAMON RESIDENTIAL
UNIT TRUST

PO BOX 421

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

64 BURRANEER AVENUE
STIVES NSW 2075

UNIT 21/162 WALTERS ROAD
BLACKTOWN NSW 2148

13 KINGSTON COURT
POINT VERNON QLD 4655

1/04/2019

4/04/2019

29/04/2019

1/05/2019

9/05/2019

10/05/2019

1/04/2019

1/04/2019

13/04/2019

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

Chelsea RLCF
Upgrade

Commercial

Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling

Dwelling

DWELLING

Dwelling
Dwelling

DWELLING

PD196547

PD196767

PD196612

PD187440

PD177053

PD196638

PD187453

PD196649

PD196580

PD196715

PD187417

PD196646

PD196582

P/01/002
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PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

TINANA

TINANA

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TOOGOOM

TORQUAY

256238

256232

256225

256242

256240

256397

233171

245045

245046

146600

255615

116286

168730

146620

169460

115128

5 YARINGA AVENUE PIALBA QLD 4655

18 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

43 SEAHAVEN CIRCUIT PIALBA QLD 4655

25 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

21 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD
4655

64 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

SHOP 2/3-5 ISLANDER ROAD PIALBA QLD
4655

17-19 IINDAH ROAD WEST TINANA QLD
4650

[INDAH ROAD WEST TINANA QLD 4650

180 KINGFISHER PARADE TOOGOOM QLD
4655

51A SHELLCOT STREET TOOGOOM QLD
4655

3 IRVINE STREET
KIAMA NSW 2533

18 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD
PIALBA QLD 4655

9 LALLA PLACE
UMINA BEACH NSW 2257

TTE AC FAMILY TRUST
UNIT 22601/5 LAWSON STREET
SOUTHPORT QLD 4215

21 OCEANBLUE BOULEVARD
PIALBA QLD 4655

33 CHAMBERLAIN ROAD
BEXLEY NSW 2207

PO BOX 5059
TORQUAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 726
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

PO BOX 726
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650

3 JIRRIMA CRESCENT
COOROIBAH QLD 4565

58 KINGFISHER PARADE
TOOGOOM QLD 4655

243 O'REGAN CREEK ROAD TOOGOOM QLD 243 O'REGAN CREEK ROAD

4655
48 TREE VIEW ROAD TOOGOOM QLD 4655

176 KINGFISHER PARADE TOOGOOM QLD
4655

9 SEAWAY PARADE TOOGOOM QLD 4655

20 KEYS AVENUE TORQUAY QLD 4655

TOOGOOM QLD 4655

48 TREE VIEW ROAD
TOOGOOM QLD 4655

40 SUMMER AVENUE
DALBY QLD 4405

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

20 KEYS AVENUE
TORQUAY QLD 4655

23/04/2019

29/04/2019

1/05/2019

1/05/2019

3/05/2019

8/05/2019

23/05/2019

17/05/2019

17/05/2019

11/04/2019

8/05/2019

22/05/2019

22/05/2019

31/05/2019

3/06/2019

5/04/2019

DWELLING
DWELLING

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling
PD187238
INDUSTRIAL SHED
INDUSTRIAL SHED
DWELLING
Dwelling
GARAGE/SHED
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING

SHED

PD196651

PD196537

PD196720

PD196598

PD196764

PD196645

PD187238

PD177500

PD177501

PD187443

PD187435

PD196811

PD196762

PD196836

PD196527

PD196699
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TORQUAY

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

106099

256356

256062

198450

198450

198450

256194

123302

256312

255127

255480

255774

255121

255747

254858

255746

18 CUNNINGHAM STREET TORQUAY QLD
4655

12 WAUGH STREET URANGAN QLD 4655

16 BONITA COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

65 BOUNDARY ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

65 BOUNDARY ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

65 BOUNDARY ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

4 WALLACE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

9 JENNYLEE CLOSE URANGAN QLD 4655

18 SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD 4655

27 TINA DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

167 TRURO STREET URANGAN QLD 4655

21A SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD
4655

5 SKYE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

15 HUDSON DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

17 FLYNN COURT URRAWEEN QLD 4655

13 HUDSON DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

21 ABBEY COURT
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR KRATZMANN FAMILY

TRUST & OTHERS
PO BOX 5717
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

16 BONITA COURT
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

4 WALLACE COURT
URANGAN QLD 4655

9 JENNYLEE CLOSE
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 7080
URANGAN QLD 4655

16 WHIPBIRD COURT
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 964
COOLANGATTA QLD 4225

67 OLEANDER AVENUE
SCARNESS QLD 4655

47 DRUMMOND STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

UNIT 173/230 PULGUL STREET
URANGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

9/05/2019

8/04/2019

10/04/2019

10/04/2019

11/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

18/04/2019

29/04/2019

15/05/2019

28/05/2019

29/05/2019

11/06/2019

2/04/2019

12/04/2019

17/04/2019

Dwelling

DWELLING

SHED
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING
GARAGE
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING
DWELLING
Dwelling
DWELLING

DWELLING

PD196745

PD196539

PD196696
PD187412
PD187413
PD187334
PD196692
PD196733
PD196700
PD196765
PD196823
pd196785
PD196794
PD187236
PD196623

PD196543

Page 5 of 6



URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

WONDUNNA

118191

256080

140360

254731

255694

255696

216973

255687

16 BALMORAL COURT URRAWEEN QLD
4655

26 TASMAN DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

29 CHRISTENSEN STREET URRAWEEN QLD
4655

96 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655

83 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655

79 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655

73 PARKLANDS BOULEVARD WONDUNNA
QLD 4655

3 SEACREST DRIVE WONDUNNA QLD 4655

PO BOX 1484
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 760
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

47 LADY PENRHYN DRIVE
ELI WATERS QLD 4655

96 BAY PARK ROAD
WONDUNNA QLD 4655

PO BOX 389
BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

PO BOX 623
RUNAWAY BAY QLD 4216

39 HONEYSUCKLE AVENUE
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

PO BOX 623
RUNAWAY BAY QLD 4216

18/04/2019 DWELLING
14/05/2019 DWELLING
29/05/2019 DWELLING
2/04/2019 Dwelling

2/05/2019 Dwelling

16/05/2019 DWELLING
16/05/2019 DWELLING

17/05/2019 DWELLING

PD187354

PD96690

PD187314

PD196678

PD196664

PD196711

PD196786

PD196779
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